
Date and Day Subject

21st February, 2026 (Saturday) English 
25th February, 2026 (Wednesday) Science
27th February, 2026 (Friday) Information Technology

2nd March, 2026 (Monday) Hindi Course-B

7nd March, 2026 (Saturday) Social Science

Date and Day Subject

18th February, 2026 (Wednesday) Physical Education

20th February, 2026 (Friday) Physics

28th February, 2026 (Saturday) Chemistry

9th March, 2026 (Monday) Mathematics

12th March, 2026 (Thursday) English Core

25th March, 2026  (Wednesday) Informatics Practices

27th March, 2026 (Friday) Biology

Date and Day Subject

18th February, 2026 (Wednesday) Physical Education

26th February, 2026 (Thursday) Geography

12th March, 2026 (Thursday) English Core

18th March, 2026 (Wednesday) Economics

23th March, 2026 (Monday) Political Science

25th March, 2026  (Wednesday) Informatics Practices

4th April (Saturday) Sociology

Date and Day Subject

18th February, 2026 (Wednesday) Physical Education

24th February, 2026 (Tuesday) Accountancy

12th March, 2026 (Thursday) English Core

18th March, 2026 (Wednesday) Economics

25th March, 2026  (Wednesday) Informatics Practices

28th March, 2026 (Saturday) Business Studies 

(CLASS-XII COMMERCE)

(CLASS-XII SCIENCE)

(CLASS-XII HUMANITIES)

Mathematics  

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EXAMINATION 
(2025-26)

DATE SHEET 
(CLASS-X)

17th February, 2026 (Tuesday)


